
Certifying Authority: Iowa Department of Natural 
Resources

as a guide to help locate certified laboratories. 
Laboratory's certification status is subject to change. 

319/335-4385 or 515/725-0341 to confirm a laboratory's status.
Labs Certified to Test For Lead and Copper (excluding Municipal Labs)
Laboratory Certification: Laboratory Name and Contact Information

2004 Expansion Boulevard Name:

Storm Lake, IA Title:

50588
Phone:

712/732-
7786 Fax:

712/732-
3925

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
712/732-
7786 Fax:

712/732-
3925

Email:

704 Enterprise Drive Name:

Cedar Falls, IA Title:

50613
Phone:

319/277-
2401 Fax:

319/277-
2425

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
319/277-
2401 Fax:

319/277-
2425

Email:

2490 Crosspark Ave Name:

Coralville, IA Title:

52241-4721
Phone:

319/335-
4500 Fax:

319/335-
4555

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
319/335-
4500 Fax:

319/335-
4555

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
319/335-
4500 Fax:

319/335-
4555

Email:

bmangold@met-lab.net

Joe Kelly

Lab Cert

joekelly@met-lab.net

Brent Mangold

Responsible Party

Mike Wichman

Responsible Party

michael-wichman@uiowa.edu

Nancy Hall

Micro PT

Mike.McGee@testamericainc.com

Thomas Tjaden

Lab Cert

Tom.Tjaden@testamericainc.com

Michael McGee

Responsible Party

nancy-hall@uiowa.edu

Mark Pendergast

Lab Cert

mark-pendergast@uiowa.edu

Facility Name Laboratory Address Contact(s)

State Hygienic 
Laboratory

TestAmerica 
Laboratories, Inc.

Mangold 
Environmental Testing, 
Inc.

Iowa Environmental Laboratory Certification Program

These lists are intended to be used only 

The Laboratory Certification program may be contacted at 



3012 Anborough Ave. Name:

Waterloo, IA Title:

50701
Phone:

641/792-
8451 Fax:

641/792-
7989

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
319/235-
4440 Fax:

319/235-
2480

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
641/792-
8451 Fax:

641/792-
7989

Email:

1532 DeWitt Street Name:

Ellsworth, IA Title:

50075
Phone:

515/836-
4444 Fax:

515/836-
4541

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
515/836-
4444 Fax:

515/836-
4541

Email:

17048 215th Street Name:

Davenport, IA Title:

52806
Phone:

563/386-
7827 Fax:

563/386-
6780

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
563/386-
7827 Fax:

563/386-
6780

Email:

600 East 17th Street South Name:

Newton, IA Title:

50208
Phone:

641/792-
8451 Fax:

641/792-
7989

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
641/792-
8451 Fax:

641/792-
7989

Email:

1798 Iowa Drive Name:

Le Claire, IA Title:

Bob Olson

Responsible Party

cwhite@keystonelabs.com

Jeffery N. King

Responsible Party

James Eggers

Lab Cert

jking@keystonelabs.com

Bob1qcml.com

James Eggers

Lab Cert

jeggers@keystonelabs.com

Jeffrey King

Responsible Party

Todd Bloodsworth

Lab Cert

toddb@qcml.com

AgSource Cooperative 
Services

Keystone Laboratories, 
Inc.

Dale Culver

Lab Cert

dculver@agsource.com

Jim Friedericks

Responsible Party

jking@keystonelabs.com

jeggers@keystonelabs.com

Cheryl White

Data Processing

Keystone Laboratories, 
Inc.

Randall Wanke

Lab Cert

QC Analytical 
Services, LLC

Quad Cities 
Metallurgical 
Laboratory, Inc.



52753
Phone:

563/289-
3373 Fax:

563/289-
5526

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
563/289-
3373 Fax:

563/289-
5526

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
563/289-
3373 Fax:

563/289-
5526

Email:

205 Sergeant Square Drive Name:

Sergeant Bluff, IA Title:

51054
Phone:

712/943-
4888 Fax:

712/943-
4888

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
712/943-
4888 Fax:

712/943-
4888

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
712/943-
4888 Fax:

712/943-
4888

Email:

23698 217th Avenue Name:

Centerville, IA Title:

52544
Phone:

641/437-
7023 Fax:

641/437-
7040

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
641/437-
7023 Fax:

641/437-
7040

Email:

117 N. Main St. Name:

Maquoketa, IA Title:

52060
Phone:

563/652-
2822 Fax:

563/652-
2824

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
563/652-
4226 Fax:

563/652-
6137

dgoassman@chemrightlabs.com

Sue Gossman

Lab Cert

David Gossman

Responsible Party

Mustang67@iowatelecom.net

Michael Bain

Responsible Party

Sharlyn Franco

Responsible Party

Michael Bain

Lab Cert

Sharlyn Franco

Lab Cert

sfranco@acslab.net

Sharlyn Franco

Data Processing

dobbelare@qcanalytical.net

Randall Wanke

Responsible Party

wanke@qcanalytical.net

wanke@qcanalytical.net

Amy Dobbelare

Data Processing

ChemRight 
Laboratories, Inc.

Analytical & 
Consulting Services

Midwest 
Environmental 
Services, Inc.

  
 



Email:

Iowa Lakeside Laboratory Name:

1838 Hwy 86 Title:

Milford, IA
Phone:

515/725-
1600 Fax:

515/725-
1642

51351 Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
712/337-
3669 Fax:

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
712/337-
3669 Fax:

Email:

115 E Maple Street Name:

Cherokee, IA Title:

51012
Phone:

712/225-
6989 Fax:

712/225-
2042

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
712/225-
6989 Fax:

712/225-
2042

Email:

2220 South Ankeny Blvd. Name:

Ankeny, IA Title:

50023
Phone:

515/725-
1600 Fax:

515/725-
1642

Email:

Name:

Title:

Phone:
515/725-
1600 Fax:

515/725-
1642

Email: marcia-valbracht@uiowa.edu

dyoung@foundationanalytical.com

Michael Wichman

Responsible Party

michael-wichman@uiowa.edu

Marcia Valbracht

Lab Cert

Diane Young

Responsible Party

dyoung@foundationanalytical.com

Diane Young

Lab Cert

Dennis Heimdal

Data Processing

sgossman@chemrightlabs.com

Don Simmons

Responsible Party

donald-simmons@uiowa.edu

Dennis Heimdal

Lab Cert

State Hygienic 
Laboratory

State Hygienic 
Laboratory - Lakeside

Foundation Analytical 
Laboratory
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